Schibsted

Schibsted ASA (SCHA/SCHB) - Approval of Supplement to Base Prospectus

14.6.2023 14:10:13 CEST | Schibsted | Prospectus / admission document

The Financial Supervisory Authority of Norway has on 31 May 2023 approved the Supplement to the Base Prospectus dated 1 July 2022 prepared in connection with the application for listing of the following bonds: ISIN NO0012911231 and NO0012911306.

The Base Prospectus, the Supplement to the Base Prospectus and the Final Terms for the bonds are available on our website at: https://schibsted.com/ir/debt-financing/

Oslo, 14 June 2023 SCHIBSTED ASA

Disclosure regulation

This information is subject to the disclosure requirements pursuant to Section 5-12 of the Norwegian Securities Trading Act.

Contacts

- Catharina Thorenfeldt, Group Treasurer, +47 916 86 692, catharina.thorenfeldt@schibsted.com
- Jann-Boje Meinecke, VP, Head of Investor Relations, +47 941 00 835, jbm@schibsted.com

Attachments

• Download announcement as PDF.pdf